
From: Stewart Oldfield [stewart.oldfield@db.coml 
Sent: 9/5/2017 3:23:31 PM 
To: Joyce Tsoi [joyce.tsoi@db.com); Martin Zeman ]martin.zeman@db.com) 
CC: Vahe Stepanian [yahe.stepanian@db.com] 
BCC: stewart.oldfield@db.com; stewart.oldfield@db.com 
Subject: RE: Epstein mtg - reschedule (I) 

One day, we will find a date that works for this meeting . . . How about Sep 18/19/20? 

Thanks 

From: Joyce Tsoi 
Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3:25 PM 
To: Stewart Oldfield <stewart.oldfield@db.com>; Vahe Stepanian <vahe.stepanian@db.com>; Daniel-E Kaiser <Daniel-
E.Kaiser@db.com>; Xavier Avila <xavier.avila@db.com>; Martin Zeman <martin.zeman@db.com>; Matt Glassman 
<matt.glassman@db.com> 
Cc: Andrea Herbert eandrea.herbert@db.com> 
Subject: RE: Epstein mtg - reschedule III 

Hi Stewart, 

For now, Dan is available at the following slots: 

Thursday September 14th: 8 AM — 2:30 PM EST 
Friday September 15'h: 8 AM —10 AM, 1 PM — 3 PM EST 

Thank you. 

Regards, 
Joyce 

From: Stewart Oldfield 
Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 9:45 AM 
To: Joyce Tsoi <joyce.tsoi@db.com>; Vahe Stepanian <vahe.stepanian@db.com>; Daniel-E Kaiser <Daniel-
E.Kaiser@db.com>; Xavier Avila exavier.avila@db.com>; Martin Zeman <martin.zeman@db.com>; Matt Glassman 
ematt.glassman@db.com> 
Cc: Andrea Herbert <andrea.herbert@db.com> 
Subject: RE: Epstein mtg - reschedule III 

Thanks. Looking at 9/14 or 9/15 since I'm out the first part of that week at the tech conference 

From: Joyce Tsoi 
Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 9:42 AM 
To: Vahe Stepanian evahe.stepanian@db.com>. Stewart Oldfield <stewart.oldfield@db.com>; Daniel-E Kaiser <Daniel. 
E.Kaiser@db.com>; Xavier Avila <xavier.avila@db.com>; Martin Zeman <martin.zeman@db.com>; Matt Glassman 
<matt.glassman@db.com>
Cc: Andrea Herbert <andrea.herberttib.com> 
Subject: RE: Epstein mtg - reschedule Ill 

Hi Stewart, 

Dan will be in London during the first week of September. He will be in NY the week of September 11 h̀. 
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